WEDPN16M64VR-XB2X
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
January 2005
Rev. 0
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 128MByte (1Gb) SDRAM is a high-speed CMOS,
dynamic random-access, memory using 4 chips containing

January 2005
Rev. 0
ORDERING INFORMATION
WED P N  16M64  V R - XXX B2 X
DEVICE GRADE:
M = Military  -55°C to +125°C
I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
C =Commercial 0°C to +70°C
PACKAGE:
B2 = 219 Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA), 25mm x 21mm
FREQUENCY (MHz)
133 = 133MHz
125 = 125MHz
100 = 100MHz
IMPROVEMENT MARK
R = Registered
3.3V Power Supply
CONFIGURATION, 16 M x 64
SDRAM
PLASTIC
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS CORP.
WEDPN16M64VR-XB2X
15 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
January 2005
Rev. 0
Document Title
16M x 64 Registered Synchronous DRAM
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status